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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted May 6-10, 2015 with a random sample of —1,024—adults,
aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of national
adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of —497—national adults in Form A, the margin of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -527—



13. Thinking about how the abortion issue might affect your vote for major offices, would you -- [ROTATED:
only vote for a candidate who shares your views on abortion (or) consider a candidate’s position on abortion
as just one of many important factors (or) not see abortion as a major issue]?

One of many
Candidate must important Not a major No
share views factors issue opinion
NATIONAL ADULTS
2015 May 6-10 21 46 27 5
2014 May 8-11 19 48 28 6

2012 Sep 24-27 18 44



